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Anlage

Distelkamper Str. 30, 51588 Numbrecht
G 02293-6103 Posteingang@tc-bg-nuembrecht1970.de

Sportwart/in
Dobberstein, Mike

T 017645606072 mike.dobberstein@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Blasik, Mariusz

T 0171/5253336 mariuszblasik@web.de
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Herren 30 1 (2er) | Verbandspokal

MF: Daniel B6hm

dboehm88@googlemail.com
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ERer, Thomas
Bohm, Daniel
Felske, Benjamin
ERer, Oliver

ERer, Patrick

Busse, Benjamin
Krey, Erich
Bechstein, Dennis
ERer, Michael

Blasik, Mariusz (POL N)
Wessel, Christian
Epp, Vitali

Rolland, Guido
Thorwesten, Heinrich
Schmidt, Marko
Reifers, Lars
Stocker, Johannes
Seynsche, Timo

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

17901761
18804290
18703835
18102489
18906979
18300705
18251139
19306318
18603112
17601562
18252032
18503284
17751340
18752499
18153345
17856334
18892500
19256374

LK

LK11,2
LK11,5
LK13,7
LK15,1
LK16,2
LK17,4
LK21,2
LK22,3
LK22,6
LK21,8
LK20,4
LK22,4
LK20,6
LK21,7
LK22,5
LK23,3
LK25,0
LK23,8
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